
CHRIST THE KING CATHOLIC PRIMARY SCHOOL 
We love, aspire and serve with Christ our King  
 

Summer Term 2023 
 
 
June 23 

Thu 8th Jun Reception Welcome Meeting 23/24 5:30pm Hall New EYFS 

Fri 9th Jun Red Letter Tea Party 2:35pm Dining Room  

Mon 12th Jun Start of Y1 & 2 Phonics Check Week  Y1 & Y2 

Mon 12th Jun Y4 Multiplication Check Week  Y4 

Mon 12th Jun Year 5/6 Netball Competition   Y5/6 Team 

Tue 13th Jun Stoneage Workshop  School 2Willow 

Wed 14th Jun EYFS & Y6 Class Photographs  Hall R & Y6 

Thu 15th Jun Stoneage Workshop  School 2Maple 

Thu 15th Jun CTK70 Anniversary Mass 6:00pm Church All invited 

Fri 16th Jun CTK70 Celebration Day & BBQ All day School R – Y6 

Mon 19th Jun ‘Performance Week’ – PE/Music Week School  

Mon 19th Jun Year 2 I Sing   Philharmonic Y2 

Tue 20th Jun Year 1 Liverpool Trip All day  Y1 

Tue 20th Jun Year 5 We Love Learning Pm School Y5 

Wed 21st Jun  Sports Day All day Weather permitting  R – Y6 

Wed 21st Jun Y6 Isle of Man Parents Drop in 3:30pm Hall  

Thu 22nd  Jun Y6 Sports afternoon with parents 1:30pm Field  Y6 

Thu 22nd  Jun PTA event Y3/4 UV Dodgeball After school School  

Fri 23rd Jun Y6 Careers Event Morning School Y6 

Fri 23rd  Jun  CTK70 Music / Decades Day All day  R – Y6 

Mon 26th Jun Y6 Residential – Isle of Man Week Isle of Man  

Mon 26th Jun Year 2 Eco Centre Trip All day Southport Y2 

Mon 26th Jun Year 3 Catalyst Trip All day Catalyst centre Y3 

Tue 27th Jun Year 5 Eco Centre Trip All day Southport Y5 

Wed 28th Jun Good Shepherd Mass   Cathedral Y4 

Wed 28th Jun Year 2 We Love Learning Pm School Y2 

Wed 28th Jun Parent Workshop Transition Y6-7 3:30pm  Parents 

Thu 29th Jun FHC celebration Mass & Party 9:30am Church /School  

Fri 30th Jun New Classes info to parents   R – Y5 

 
July 23 

Mon 3rd Jul EYFS 23/4 Meet the Teacher All day Online/in person  

Tue 4th Jul EYFS 23/4 Meet the Teacher All day Online/in person  

Tue 4th Jul Champion of Champion Athletics  Wavertree Team 

Wed 5th July New Class Day/Secondary Induction  All day  R – Y6 

Thu 6th July Year 6 Ninja Warrior Trip  Ninja Warrior Y6 

Fri 7th July Choir Performance After school St Julies Choir 

Mon 10th July EYFS Pirate day All day School R 

Wed 12th July End of Year Reports to Parents   R – Y6 

Wed 12th  July  Year 6 Production for Parents 6:00pm  Tickets 

Mon 17th July Year 6 Leavers’ Mass 9:30am School  

Wed 19th July  End of Year Celebration 9:30am Church R – Y6 

Wed 19th July Guard of Honour for Y6 12:50pm  Y6 

Wed 19th July End of term 1:30pm  R – Y6 

 
September 23 

Fri 1st Sep Staff Training Day All day  Staff Only 

Mon 4th Sep Children Return to School 8:45am  Y1-Y6 

Mon 4th Sep EYFS children start part time   R 

 


